
January 

25-28 
 January 

 Weekend         
away 

Ambleside  Julian Richardson 

Sunday 27 January 9am Sunday walk Boroughbridge 11 miles Stuart Dalby 

February 
Sunday 3 February 9am Sunday walk Hawnby 10 miles Danny Elliott 

Sunday 10 February 9am Sunday walk TBC Michael O’Dwyer 
Monday 11 February 7 30pm AGM The Swan  
Saturday 16 February  Social event Ceilidh  
Sunday 17 February 9am Sunday walk Wintringham 15 miles Neil Stainton 

22-23 
February 

 Weekend 
away 

Grinton Lodge 
Swaledale 

Elaine Hughson 

Sunday 24 February 9am Sunday walk Thornton le Dale/Dalby David Miller 

March 
Sunday 3 March 9am Sunday walk Cawthorne Jan Nielsen 

Sunday 10 March 9am Sunday walk Leader Needed  
Monday 11 March 8pm Monthly 

meeting 
The Swan  

Sunday 17 March 9am Sunday walk Leader Needed  
Sunday 24 March 9am Sunday walk Leader Needed  

30-31 
March 

 Weekend 
backpacking 

The Chalkland Way Neil Stainton 

Sunday 31 March 9am Sunday walk Leader Needed  

April  
19-22  
April 

 Weekend  
away 

Corran Bunkhouse Simon Whalley 

19-22  
April 

 Weekend  
away 

 Inchree Bunkhouse Tony Maskill-Rogan  

Saturday 27 April  Cycle Saturday Five Rivers 50 miles Dawn Barker 

May 
24-27 
May 

 Weekend         
away 

Ilam Bunkhouse  Sarah Craigie 

 


